Parish Clerk Expenses Q2

1 August — 30 September 2018

Date

14/08/2018

05/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018

Total

Item
Multifile Suspension Foolscap for filing
cabinet

Journey from home IP33 3EG to Drinkstone
IP30 9TL and return re Parish Online - 21
miles @ .45p per mile

Ryman Envelopes DL 90GSM Peel S

HP 302 Tri-Colour Ink Cartridge

Item

15.99

9.45
5.29
19.99

Recycling
Discount

0.50

Rymans Discount Net

13.32

9.45

0.53 3.97
2.00 14.58

VAT

2.67

0.79
291

Total Cost

15.99

9.45
4.76
17.49

47.69



